W5000039037

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Add	lress)			
(City	/State/Zip/Phon	e #)		
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL		
(Bus	iness Entity Na	me)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status		
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	lC		

Office Use Only



800050400528

04/18/05--01032--014 **160.00

HLM

EFWELLERASSOCIATES

20201 E. COUNTRY CLUB DRIVE SUITE #809 AVENTURA, FLORIDA 35780 305.433.2277 VOICE 305.479.2645 FAX EDWELLER@COMCAST.COM

April 15, 2005

Registration Section Division of Corporations Post Office Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

To Whom It May Concern:

Attached please find a check in the amount of \$160.00 and three (3) copies of the application for the Articles of Organization for a Florida LLC in the name of The Welley Group, USA, LLC. Should you have any questions, please contact me.

Edward E. Weller, III

20201 E. Country Club Drive

Aventura, FL 33180

(305)433.2277

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Division of Cor			
SUBJECT:	The Weller Gro	oup, USA, LLC	
	(Name of Limited	Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are su	bmitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondent	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		ırd F. Weller, ill	
	(1)	lame of Person)	
	The Welle	er Group, USA, LLC	
		Firm/Company)	
	20201 East Cou	ntry Club Drive Suite #809 (Address)	 .
		(Addiess)	
	Avent	ura, Florida 33180	
	(City/	State and Zip Code)	
For further information	concerning this matter, please	call:	
Edward	d F. Weller, III	at (305)_433-2277	
(Name	of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime To	elephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:		
□ \$125.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	ET ADDRESS:	MAILING A Registration S	

Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399 Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:					
The Weller Group,	USA, LLC				<u></u>
ARTICLE II - A	Addwaren				
		of the principal office of the Limited L	iability Co	mpar	ıy is:
Principal Office	Address:	Mailing Address:			
20201 E. Country	Club Drive	20201 E. Country Club Dr.			
Suite #809		Suite #809		_	-
Aventura, Florida	33180	Aventura, Florida 33180		- .	• =
		egistered Office, & Registered Agent's of the registered agent are: Name ub Drive Suite #809	s Signatui	e: 05 AFR 18 FM	g grade 2 g decisional second f g
	Florida	a street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	•		
	Aventura	FI. 33180		3:1:9	
	C	ity, State, and Zip	الما المنظرة	Φ	
liability comp registered agent statutes relatin	pany at the place design and agree to act in thing to the proper and con bligations of my position	nt and to accept service of process for the nated in this certificate, I hereby accept the service of process for the nated in this certificate, I hereby accept the service of the service of the nate of the service o	the appoints th the provis um familiar	ment i sions with	as of all and

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u>	Name and Address:			
"MGR" = Manager				
"MGRM" = Managing Member				
MGR.	Edward F. Weller, III			
	20201 E. Country Club Dr. Suite #809			
	Aventura, Florida 33180			
MGR.	Valerie Notarbartolo			
	20201 E. Country Club Dr. Suite #809			
	Aventura, Florida 33180			
(Use attachment if necessary)				
NOTE: An additional article must be a	added if an effective date is requested.			
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:				
4				
/ But t. welle (
Signature of a member or	n authorized representative of a member.			
(In accordance with section	608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution			
of this document constitutes that the facts stated hereir	an affirmation under the penalties of perjury			
Edv	Edward F. Weller, III			
Typed or printed name of signee				

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)